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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Pari-Mutuel Pacing / COLT/GELDING

Zallenick, Mark A Aaron V Hanover 27687 2019 Betting Line Attitude Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Abel De Vie 5T438 2019 Always B Miki Valentina De Vie
Bride, Carla Acoustic 6T152 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Music City
Chapmans Staking Service Aladdin Hanover 47984 2019 Betting Line Always On A Roll
Bluegrass Staking Service All Or Nothing ATT772 2019 Always B Miki Booya Beach
Chick, Frank E All The Chips 6T237 2019 Betting Line Mastery Blue Chip
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Rockin 6T131 2019 Always B Miki Rockn On The Beach
Bluegrass Staking Service Always Be Mike 4T860 2019 Always B Miki Worldly Deo
Bluegrass Staking Service Always Better 6T973 2019 Always B Miki Bettor Than Silk
Chapmans Staking Service Always On Top 47258 2019 Always B Miki Apogee Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service American Frontier 2TB89 2019 Somebeachsomewhere Precious Beauty
Bluegrass Staking Service Anvil Hands 5T217 2019 Always B Miki Cams Macharena
Richardson, Barbara L Any Ace 3T091 2019 Betting Line Pears N Amoretto
Bluegrass Staking Service Ario Hanover 0T090 2019 Captaintreacherous A Filly To Fear
Bluegrass Staking Service Arsonist 7T766 2019 Captaintreacherous Candlelight Dinner
Chapmans Staking Service Atlas Hanover 77381 2019 Captaintreacherous Ameraway
Bluegrass Staking Service Axion Hanover 0T612 2019 Betting Line Armbro Amoretto
Britcher, Paul Jr Back In My Day 1T496 2019 Always B Miki Eternity's Delight
Bluegrass Staking Service Barefoot Blazer 5T586 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Mcfoolery
Bluegrass Staking Service Barrier 7T640 985141001313392 2019 Sweet Lou Fable

Bluegrass Staking Service Bay City 3T153 2019 Always B Miki Miss Atm
Joanne's Staking Service Beach Glass 771874 2019 Somebeachsomewhere Im With Her
Chapmans Staking Service Bestoneyet Hanover 0T030 2019 Captaintreacherous Bunny Lake
Nichol, Scott G Bet A Bit 6T816 2019 Betting Line Littlebitrocknroll
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet A Bundle 6T323 2019 Betting Line Amazing Control
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet Eightthirtyone 2T034 2019 Betting Line Ideal Nectarine
Louthan, Virginia L Bet On Neon 0T223 2019 Betting Line Cupcakesnwhipcream
Joanne's Staking Service Bet On Yourself 7T448 2019 Betting Line Get A Clue
Bluegrass Staking Service Birthday 17964 2019 Sweet Lou Breakheart Pass
Bluegrass Staking Service Blow Me Down 1T715 2019 Captaintreacherous Southwind Tempo
Bluegrass Staking Service Boardwalk Bet 5T754 2019 Betting Line Life Is A Beach
Deliberti, Frank W Bold And Gold 1T151 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Golden Delicous
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Emerson, Brian E
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Lic

Schadel, Todd M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Johnston, Gary

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Bruce R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Bonnie Ben Dancing
Boogie Shoes
Boston

Bring The Bling
Buchannon Hanover
Camouflage Money
Captain Butler
Captain Cook
Captain Cowboy
Captain Ken
Captain Map
Captain Mike Deo
Captain T Hanover
Captaingiddyupngo
Captainryanmichael
Cassini
Caughtinalandslide
Caviart Scout
C-Bet Hanover
Clary Hanover
Code Cracker
Colby Jack

Count Your Chips
Crazy Joe

Current Yankee
Dance Partner
Dancethewayuare
Dancin Sancho
Danger Zone

Dario Hanover
Darwin

Del Mar Hanover
Divine Right
Dontlikeitleave

5T358
07317
6T336
47281
5T151
4T212
47761
5T700
37707
6T917
37560
77535
5T664
37096
27367
1T068
4T978
37738
5T152
0T068
57501
5T479
27733
37325
77807
07540
37773
1T101
6T767
07352
4T804
4T445
6T878
07422

Eligible Horse Report

985141001193517

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

A Rocknroll Dance
Western Ideal
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance

Bonnie Ben Jamin
Boogie Woogie Flu
Hollyrocker

Hallie Gallie
Beachbunny Hanover
Shelliscape
Romantic Moment
Fresh Look

Odds On Lassomyhrt
Right Stuff

Whats New Pussycat
Everyones Watching
Temptation Hanover
Ready To Rocknroll
Pucker Up

Cabrini Hanover
Parlee Beach
Caviart Sarah

Cloris Hanover
Castaway Hanover
Atsallrite Hanover
Katie Said

Mintjulep Bluechip
Keystone Kismet
Classy Chris

Time N Again

Tiamo
Dancewiththebest
Thatsoveryverynice
Deer Valley Miss
Belle Boyd

Darena Hanover
Angel Divine
Presidential Lady
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Johnston, Aaron

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Conrad, Charles M
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Don'Tmesswithles
Dreaming Of Lou
Energetic Hanover
Etbauer
Everbridge

Fade The Public
Final Story

Flying Tiger
Forkner Hanover
Fourever Boy

Fox Valley Miki
Frozen Hanover
God Willing

Good Deal
Hammering Hank
Have Mercy
Hecandancencruise
Hes Really Keen
Honali

Honky Tonk Flame
Hypersonic Hanover
| Did It Myway

I'll Take The Bet
Imperial Hanover
Ivy Stud

Jk Miki Mantle
Jm's Finaltreasure
Jo Pa's Turn

Jo Pa's Warrior
Katies Bet

Kj Osmar

La Par Ka

Last Beach

Layton Hanover

47901
0T567
6T975
2T266
27104
5T203
1T112
5T463
5T129
5T189
47983
3T760
27670
5T487
7T068
6T893
6T912
6T429
6T069
7T067
7T033
7T743
7t316

5T679
6T822
6T206
2T056
3T090
47896
6T159
0T715
4T748
3T108
7T070

Eligible Horse Report

985141001069754

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Western Ideal

Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki

Always B Miki

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous

JKk Letitgo
Dreamland's Jo Jo
Eloquent Grace
Wild West Show
Cheyenne Trish
Diligent Prospect
Born Storyteller
Bolt Of Thunder

Fit To Frame
Macharoundtheclock
Oozie's Finale
Fashion Ecstasy
Gambler's Passion
Cut A Deal

History Repeats
Nomomercy Bluechip
She Can Cruise
Betty And The Jets
My Little Delight
Square Dancer
Thisorthat Hanover
Flyme To The Moon
Wishesdocometrue
It Was Fascination
Soft Idea

Jk She'Salady
Worldly Treasure
Dream Of Treasure
Benearthebeach
Kit Kat Artist
Winsmith Karen
Moonlit Dragon
Cannae Cammie
Livin Life

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr
Joanne's Staking Service
Apel, Christian M
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wiggins, William M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
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Leonardo Hanover
Loukes Perry
Lou's Beach

Lous Sassin

Lyons Lou

Mac's Marvel

Mad Max Hanover
Magic Showman
Man On The Move
Manderna

Many Moons
Market Based
Mask On Mask Off
Maximus Miki
Mcclelland Hanover
Mcdreamer

Might Be Right
Mikalob Ultra
Mikey Sea Mikey Do
Miki Flier

Miki Lindy

Mind Hunter
Monte Miki

Mr Butterick

Mr Untitled

My Miki Beach
Myartblongstorock
Nautical Hanover
New Normal

Night Hawk

One Of The Guys
Ooh Major Wager
Outwit Outrun

Overstated

5T054
5T445
6T394
6T111
1T449
1T765
6T682
37304
47532
3T553
77356
47350
1T768
5T965
47244
0T978
47200
5T996
77351
17801
47802
17831
47022
47962
77928
67920
47361
5T550
3T009
7T230
7T538
1T469
6T157
1T576

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Lifetime Star
Lucy's Pearl
Bodacious

Sassa Hanover
Princess Character
Michelle's Power
Mayhem Seelster
Put On A Show
Joyanna

Pure Prize

Solar Eclipse
Economy Terror
Ubetterthink Think
Beach Gal

Magic Starlight
Dreams Are Great
Jeremes Sweetheart
Corona With Lime
Gallic Sea

Dragon Flier K
Aunt Caroline

Mind Boggling
Montenegro
Somekindamonster
Another Lawsuit
One For The Beach
Myartblongstodaddy
Naughty Marietta
Preppy Party Girl
Night Music

Studio One

Ooh Bad Girl
Deception

Dolphins Can Talk

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Borchers, Kathleen M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Vandusen, David
Chapmans Staking Service
Mbc Stables Lic

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Lewis, Barbara A
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Taylor, Charles

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
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Pd's Gabriel

Pink Floyd Hanover
Pj Lou

Play The Ace
Playing Through
Pointto Sweet Lou
Praise Me Hanover
Prymikki

Pure Country Dance
R Captain Hanover
Regents Hanover
Rochambeaux
Rockaway Bay
Rocket Mac
Rocknroll Nation
Rule Of Law
Salvador Hanover
San Quintin

Sky Captain

Slip Him A Miki
Smokestack
Smokin Joe Hanover
Snouze U Louze
Somiki

Southwind Legend
Southwind Memphis
Stablecreek Merlin
Stone Roller
Stonebridge Karis
Stop The Madness
Summer Trader
Swing Vision
Teddy Blue
Thebiznes Bluechip

37921
7T460
0T168
37676
2T464
77861
67998
77854
77028
27230
5T425
1T332
07038
77619
67902
6T198
07796
77049
7T434
6T967
1T791
4T846
77352
6T310
47183
47784
27516
6T419
37107
97605
47976
0T250
1T636
4T463

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Betting Line
Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Western Ideal
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Betting Line

Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Philos Hanover
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Gran Gabriel
Perfect Cents
Silk Pajamas
Dream Outloud
C'Est Tout
Pointtoheaven
Plaudit Hanover
Prymetyme Shine
Cheyenne Molly
R Ellen Hanover
Rockingcam Park
Don't You Smile
St Mattricks Way
Alexa's Luck
State Of Joy
American Truth
So Artsi

Pat's Paradise
Magic In The Air
No Clouds Bluechip
Ciela Hanover
Stunning Lady
Queen To Me
Solar Sister

Lil Miss Bourbon
R Marie Hanover
Stablecreekcruiser
Lady's Critic
Rock N Soul
Game Theory
Cool Treasure
Artistic Vision
Amber Blue Chip
Put On A Clinic
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Bluegrass Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Apel, Christian M
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Chapmans Staking Service
Schadel, Christine

Horn, Michael P

Leager, Thomas R Sr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Bluegrass Staking Service
Martin, Mary V
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Threshold

Toto Hanover
Treacherous Tom
Trendy Teen
Trophy Blue Chip
True Blue Lindy
Truthfull Meaning
Tsm Superman T
Tsm Tristan T

Tuf Cooper

Twin B Mumble
Twist Knot

Valor

Vicious

War Of Will
Warrawee Xtreme
Wearinmysixshooter
Wehadababyetzaboy
Whammer Jammer
William Hanover
Wolftrax

World For Two
Wound Tight
Youremyobsession
Zeus Hanover

37742
37006
7T449
4T940
6T068
57080
67886
47548
57852
67914
5T071
27788
47731
7T154
5T677
6T280
77919
37758
77484
77618
0T249
17280
6T743
0T167
47566

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

See You At Peelers
Tiz To Dream

Kate Is Well Said
Posey Tina
Heavenly Bride
Think Pink

Lenore Karidian
Tsm Boom Bang Pow
Tsm Maija Star
Beachesofcheyenne
Miller's Bird

Twist N Clout

How 'Bout A Smooch
Satisfy My Soul
Wishfor Rocknroll
Queen Fourteen
Just Like Kate
Camille
Somesleazetoplease
Well What's New
Cathedra Dot Com
Fit N Fancy

Wide Open

Art Obsession
Zellweger Bluechip
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Pari-Mutuel Pacing / FILLY

Bluegrass Staking Service A List Girl 7T035 985141001154152 2019 Always B Miki A List Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Acrimony 77187 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Kryptos

Sarafian, Daniel Adzuki Hanover 77529 2019 Betting Line Aubergine Hanover
Neal Racing Stable Lic Ain't Goin Down 6T740 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Anastasia Shade
Lorentzon, Anette Ainthesamewithoutu 5T549 2019 Sweet Lou Book Babe
Bluegrass Staking Service Alessandra Hanover 3T104 2019 Betting Line Anadarko Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Allboutthematerial 5T726 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Alessana Hanover
Chapmans Staking Service Along Came Miki 77591 2019 Always B Miki World Of Delight
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B ldyllic 7T493 2019 Always B Miki Idyllic Beach
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Royalty 5T267 2019 Always B Miki Hurrikane Schmumma
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Somewhere 7T023 2019 Always B Miki Somewhere A Place
Chapmans Staking Service Always Beachy 5T753 2019 Always B Miki My Little Beach
Chapmans Staking Service Always Laughing Q 27513 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Teenage Paige
Bluegrass Staking Service Always Winning 6T986 2019 Always B Miki Peg

Bluegrass Staking Service Amaretto Hanover 4T459 2019 Captaintreacherous Arodasi

Bluegrass Staking Service Amorous Spirit 2T700 2019 Always B Miki Real Appealing
Chapmans Staking Service Arya Deo 7T480 2019 Captaintreacherous Stairwaytothestars
Clark, Mark D Ashleesrockngirl 1T040 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Ashlee's Girl
Joanne's Staking Service B Our Obsession 47362 2019 Always B Miki Hayworth Blue Chip
Joanne's Staking Service Banus Hill 3T196 2019 Always B Miki Western Silk
Joanne's Staking Service Bellamy Hanover 2T545 2019 Betting Line Boldnbrash Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Bermuda 5T559 2019 Always B Miki Allstar Rating
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet On Susan 1T703 2019 Betting Line Little Miss Dragon
Snyder, Danielle Bet On The Bay 31727 2019 Betting Line Whos Up Whos Down
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet On The Lady 1T757 2019 Betting Line Chinatown K
Fiddler's Creek Stables Lic Bet Online 3T212 2019 Betting Line Striking Terror
Winbak Farm Llc Bet She Can Fly 17805 2019 Betting Line Tidewaterdragonfly
Bluegrass Staking Service Bette Tina 5T834 2019 Betting Line Dragontina
Bluegrass Staking Service Betting Hannah 4T265 2019 Betting Line Unred Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Bettingfra 47807 2019 Betting Line Ms Caila J Fra
Schadel, Linda J Bettor Strait N Up 3T141 2019 Betting Line Strait N Great
Chapmans Staking Service Blazing Ramona 2T205 2019 Sweet Lou Ramona Disomma
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Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Looney-King, Joann
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chick, Frank E

Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Lic
Bluegrass Staking Service
Good, Eric K

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Blazing Spirit
Blood Oath

Born Ready
Boudoir Hanover
Bozeman

Cali Beach
Captain Cowgirl
Captainofmyheart
Captain's Muse
Captains Princess
Captain's Star
Captiva

Carls Janethebrain
Cathy Hanover
Caviart Carmel
Caviart Graceland
Caviart Lizzie
Collusion lllusion
Counter Party Risk
Covenant Woman
Dance Ticket
Divide

Dollys Miracle
Dont Fence Me In
Eager To Please
Empowerment
Fearless Love
Fifth Fav

Find Happiness
Four Leaf Lindy
Frantasy Hanover
Fresh Model
Galleria Hanover
Getbetting Hanover

37279
37210
5T154
67626
17813
77895
37740
77283
87002
77725
5T711
6T262
37102
67362
17638
7T466
27082
27791
5T916
67091
77441
77682
4T158
6T124
3T158
77440
0T606
27641
5T183
6T141
5T464
27257
5T590
67528

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Betting Line
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Betting Line

Village Madonna
Blood Diamond
Tessa Hanover
Bedroomconfessions
Western Montana
Thats What | Said
Rideintothesunset
Dimming Of The Day
Modern Muse
Evelix Am

Talkative

Aria Hanover

Court Stenographer
Code One Hanover
Caviart Cameron
Someomensomewhere
Lunar Tide

Spoiled Beach
Belclare

Mcgibson Beach
That's The Ticket
Geometry

My Qp Doll

Mystery Game
Lorrie Please
Logan's Girl

Jated Love

Racing Star
Auniqueaquistion
Luck Be A Lindy
Francessa

On The Catwalk
Gallie Bythe Beach
Get Lucky
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Winbak Farm Llc
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Schadel, Todd M

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Phillips, Rick

Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc

Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Gillock, Richard D
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Shaw, Jason

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Giggles N Wiggles
Ginger Tree Beth
Ginger Tree Leslie
Ginger Tree Nina
Gottaluvit Hanover
Guiltyofagoodtime
Heartbreak Hotel
Heavenly Angel
Hit Me Up
Hoffman Hanover
Hollywood Hanover
Home Depot
Honey Hanover
Hood Party
Horizon

| Forbid You

Ideal Destiny
Ideal Duck
Idealinfun

Im No April Fool
Ipanema Hanover
Ig Hanover

Irish Song
Isntitalovelyday
Italktheline

Java

Jazzed

Jillian B Miki

Jk | Feel Fine
Jolly Miss Molly
Judge Joy Bean
Just A Pose

Kilee Rocks

Lake Dora

67208
1T684
1T744
07332
17783
5T502
57128
6T640
77384
6T795
17669
6T674
6TP62
47623
57166
97202
67543
17501
37020
4T176
27103
77196
27277
87003
67343
87298
1T806
37635
47203
5T528
0T795
6T971
27692
4T322

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Western Ideal

Betting Line

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Somebeachsomewhere
Somebeachsomewhere
Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Betting Line
Somebeachsomewhere
Western Shore
Western Ideal

Western Ideal

Western Ideal

A Rocknroll Dance
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Philos Hanover

Betting Line

Always B Miki

Betting Line

Always B Miki

Western Ideal

A Rocknroll Dance

A Rocknroll Dance
Captaintreacherous

Winbak Wiggle

J K Pure Pearl
Current Hanover
Artaffection

Go On Bb

Just Add Vodka
Love Canal

Band Of Angels
Gallie Beach

Hug A Dragoness
Hana Hanover
Heavenly Gesture
Heart Major
Robin Cruiser
Live Entertainment
Brooklyn Bets
Darbie's Destiny
Duckie's Delite
Funny Card
Mcsauna

Ideal Newton

vy League
Amazing Marker
Day Dreamer
Talk Time

Kahlua Queen
Sportsfancy

Sir Jillian Z Tam
Jk Fine Art

Jk Molly

Mai Katie

Some Fancy Filly
Mcgibson
Bodacious Hanover

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
E & K Stables Inc

Davis, Carrol J

Bolon, Kyle

Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chiodo, Stacy L
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bush, Steve

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Turner, James A Jr.
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wiggins, William M
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chiodo, Stacy L

York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Jensen, Barbara
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chick, Frank E

Page 10

Lifeluvn Yankee
Little Cindy Lou
Louie The Lilac
Louisette

Love's Last Dance
Lucy Hanover
Lyons Euphoria
Lyons Serenity
Madeira Hanover
Mainline Charmer
Marcela Deo
Marvelousmissmabel
Melody Hanover
Men Are Talking
Menace To Society
Mexican Hanover
Miki B Beautiful
Miki B Rockin

Miki Rose

Miss Helen Hanover
Molly Mcardle

Ms Treacherous
Must Be Nice
Mymonstersarereal
Nancy's Dancing
Never Lose

Niki Hill

No Foolin

Odds On Gamma
Onecrookedleg
Paging Docdor Deo
Pjs Fancy Dancer
Proposition

Quarrel

7T605
77361
7T125
3T761
0T693
5T728
6T469
5T492
4T166
0T452
7T768
1T650
47180
2T725
6T324
6T038
1T539
5T353
1T893
0T049
2T091
5T136
77839
2t348

7T651
47523
5T223
37850
3T023
6T738
3T464
47815
3T213
0T883

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Somebeachsomewhere
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Western Ideal
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line
Western Ideal

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Always B Miki

Luvthebeachlife
Cinderelaitsmidnit
Pineapple Hanover
Fashion Sureal
Vision Of Love
Luxuriant Hanover
Euphoria
Southwind Serenity
Marinade Hanover
Q And A

Giver To Er
Sleazy Babe
Musicale Hanover
Stolly Up Bluechip
Gweneeee J
Mesmerize Bluechip
Beautinaful
Hilarious Hayley
Capelo Rose

Miss Kitty Hanover
Lizzie Mcardle
Coffee Addict
Must Read

Nf One Rose
Bunkhouse Play
Mach A Wish
Road Bet
Continual Velocity
Dancinwiththestarz
Rock My Girl
Docdor Cameo
Winbak Heavenly
Katie My Girl
Summer Mystery
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Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Martin, Mary V

Dragon Tales Farm Inc
Cavalli Pazzi Stables Llc
Winbak Farm Lic
Bluegrass Staking Service
Olswfski, Anthony
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
J & K Offutt Racing Stable
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Snyder, Danielle
Vandusen, David

Edward J Moritz Dba Thunder Hill Farms

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Higgins, Linwood M

Page 10

Queen Of Success
Rhodium

Rich Gal Hanover
Rockn Furiosa
Rocknroll Nella
Royal Tears
Rumored

Sake Bomb

San Antonio Stroll
Scott Free Hanover
Shadow Beach
Shadows Dancers
Shark Hanover
Shipnstrol Hanover
Showmeursweetside
Silent Crossing
Sinner Hanover
Skylar Hanover
Smuggle Tina
Some Kinda Angel
Somemiki Hanover
Somesweetsomewhere
Somewhere Dancin
Southwind Dubai
Southwind Java
Southwind Molly
Split Pot
Sportsbook Hanover
St Nevis
Starzznstripes
Style For A Mile
Sugar Bowl

Sweet And Feisty
Sweet Charlie

6T087
4T182
5T117
57804
6T119
57608
47216
67641
37651
77501
5T361
77634
77445
47814
77413
37048
27985
6T517
77519
6T509
37872
5T777
77234
47842
47125
2T416
6T167
47505
77282
07867
67103
17382
4T404
67261

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

Sweet Lou

Betting Line
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Betting Line

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Betting Line

Betting Line
Always B Miki
Sweet Lou
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Cashaway
Quttathisworld
Rachel Welch

Anty Entity

Nella's Bus
Weeper

Major Crush

Fine China

Nelly Hanover
Spells Well
Shadowonthebeach
Dancing Shadows K
Sympathy Hanover
Social Scene
Beach Showoff
Freedom Crossing
Shacked Up

So Brave Hanover
Terrortina

Storm Point
Someheartsomewhere
Beach Body
Somewhere Sunny
Uf Dragon's Queen
Southwind Johanne
Got The Munchies
Grrby Hanover
Summer Thriller

St Kitts

Four Starzz Meliss
Injeanous Style
Well Read

Fast And Fiesty
New Joez
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Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
O'Donnell, Jeffrey S
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Horn, Michael P

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Kreutzer, William F
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Roland, Jill A

Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Joanne's Staking Service
Mbc Stables Lic

Chick, Frank E

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wiggins, William M

Chick, Frank E

Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 10

Sweet Dreamin
Sweet Entity
Sweet Gadgets
Sweet Hello

Sweet Katie Bug
Sweet Kiss

Sweet Kisses
Sweet Omen
Sweet Rock Deo
Sweet Sandy Lou
Sweet Treasure
Sweeties Best Bet
Tabitha Hanover
Tall Glass Hanover
Teen Dream
Tennille

The Reckoning
Toodles Hanover
Travelling Lady
Treacherous Dragon
Treacherous Kiss
Treacherous Skies
Truly

Tsm Daisy Dance T
Tsm Ruby T
Tsmblackbeau T
Twilight Blue Chip
Unique Betting
Upswing Hanover
Viva La Vivi

Windy Micki

Won't Back Down
Yankee Contraband
Yes And Yes

5T681
4T702
27671
67368
47936
37908
67785
17786
37647
57899
6T452
27936
0T406
47852
77559
37673
37030
57729
6T331
1T396
77713
0T492
4T430
6T496
27903
17362
47921
2T251
7T119
57005
7514

3T708
27847
77531

Eligible Horse Report

985141001190372

985141001314397

985141001331438

985141001192125

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Betting Line

Betting Line
Always B Miki
Captaintreacherous
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Always B Miki

Born To Dream
Legal Entity
Gadgets To Go
Well Hello There
American Shuttle
Music Row

Kiss Me

Omen Hanover
Rocklamation

Go For Sand

Shes Some Treasure
Backstreet Sweetie
Triplet Hanover
Take Into Account
Teenybopper
American Charm
Rough Sketch
Take That Hanover
Momoney Bluechip
My Little Dragon
Crooked Halo
Northern Sky

Tell The Truth

Tsm Daisy Mae
Tsm Opal Star T
Four Starz Boo
Light Of Day
Unique Legacy
Upside Surprise
Power Pack Hanover
Sapphire Breeze
Ooh Bad Shark
Bootleg Yankee
Yes Deer

6/4/2021
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Pari-Mutuel Trotting / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service A One A 5T539 2019 Cantab Hall Red Hot Spicy
Bluegrass Staking Service A Rowdy Pub Party 6T361 2019 Bar Hopping Party Right Now
Joanne's Staking Service Ackles Hanover 0T687 2019 Cantab Hall A Youre Adorable
Bluegrass Staking Service Alehouse Hanover 4T904 2019 Bar Hopping Aspidistra Hanover
Joanne's Staking Service Amour Deaner 77917 2019 Father Patrick Midgard Supremacy
Bluegrass Staking Service Andoverthewinnings 7T717 2019 Explosive Matter Andover The Prize
Zimmerman, Glen Andrew Hanover 5T150 2019 Sebastian K S Atagirl Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Armani 2T044 2019 Father Patrick Majestic Style
Bluegrass Staking Service Atlantic Matter 77601 2019 Explosive Matter Atlantic Crest
Bluegrass Staking Service Aurelius 4T178 2019 Andover Hall Mrs Weasley
Pfeiffer, Mark A Bachelorinparadise 3T123 2019 Father Patrick Mylyn Myers
Chapmans Staking Service Backstreet Player 3T604 2019 Cantab Hall Backstreet Hanover
Beiler, Eli B Bagsflyfree 5T976 2019 Southwind Frank Bags For All
Bluegrass Staking Service Bantam 0T536 2019 Andover Hall Fluttering Wings
Winbak Farm Llc Bar Back Buddy 6T292 2019 Bar Hopping Kimco Hall
Bluegrass Staking Service Bar Coins 67289 2019 Bar Hopping Gold Cora
Chapmans Staking Service Beetlejuice 47990 2019 Father Patrick Frau Blucher
Wade, David W Betterinpinehurst 7T905 2019 Better Caviar Sheer Delight
Schadel, Todd M Big Ben Hanover 0T821 2019 Andover Hall Beignet Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Big Miles 4T637 2019 Googoo Gaagaa Canbet

Johnston, Aaron Bigly 47250 2019 Cantab Hall Miss Fidget
Johnston, Aaron Bronte's Hero 1T185 2019 Explosive Matter Brontease
Bluegrass Staking Service Bye For Now 5T509 2019 Donato Hanover You And |
Chapmans Staking Service Can Do Fashion 47848 2019 Cantab Hall Fashion Athena
Bluegrass Staking Service Capricious One 6T678 2019 Cantab Hall Southwind Adele
Joanne's Staking Service Charlie Bar 27871 2019 Bar Hopping August Revenue
Schoeffel, Virginia Charming Gent 47071 2019 Explosive Matter Enchantment
Chapmans Staking Service Cocktail Fashion 77557 2019 Cantab Hall Lonely Lady
Bluegrass Staking Service Comeletusadorehim 5T435 2019 Father Patrick Oh Oh Hereshecomes
Bluegrass Staking Service Craft Brew Lindy 6T832 2019 Cantab Hall Gin And Lindy
Schoeffel, Virginia Crazy Supersport 5T041 2019 Sebastian K S Crazy Eyes
Daugherty, William A Jr Cussin N Fussin 37912 2019 Explosive Matter Tantalizing Donna

Page 11
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bolon, Kyle

Zimmerman, Glen
Bluegrass Staking Service
Herschberger, Albert
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Haverstick, Greg
Bluegrass Staking Service
Zimmerman, Glen
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Zimmerman, Eugene R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Straley, Melvin D
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Lic

Davis, Paul Jr.

Kirkbride, Jeffrey W
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Daugherty, William A Jr

Page 11

Dandy

Dazzling Knight
Derek J Hanover
Diaboli Hanover
Dig That Curve
Dillon Roy

Do It My Way
Dolemite

Don Alvaro
Donata Explode
Donatello Hanover
Donzel Hanover
Double Deceiver
Double Vodka Don
Doyle Hanover
Dreaming Of You De
Dribbling Bi

Drink To Me
Ducasse

Dunkin' Donat
Dusktodawn Hanover
Dustin Hanover
Dynamite Lover
Editorial License
Ellis L

Emerald's Legacy
Exeslivein Texas
Explosive Fever
Famous Father
Fashion Cantab
Fashion Ken

Fast As The Wind
Father Carter
Father Son

6T356
6T752
0T025
6T957
6T628
5T651
3T233
7T932
7T363
6T374
6T228
6T943
6T088
3T272
6T723
6TB67
6T956
5T627
1T154
57889
6T348
771873
0T923
37822
77542
4T093
3T792
3T556
6T784
6T788
7T300
5T221
5T695
47173

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Sebastian K S
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick

Cocoacabana
Broadway Chuckles
D Train

Devil's Advocate
Ridinthestormont
Maud Blue Chip
Emily Do

My Angel Heart
Donna Elvira
About To Explode
Devin Hanover
Dancing Flames
Sarcy

Munis Blue Chip
Dazzling Dollars
Impressive Lady De
Dream Child
Nantab

Summer Savory
Georgie Hall
Don't Wait Up
Dab Hanover

Luv Buttons

Hot Off The Press
Evelyn

Devilish Emerald
Bobbi Jo's Ex
Starlet Fever
Hollywood Hill
Rule Of Hall
Broadway Idole
Wind Stroll
Rarely Wrong

All In The Muscles

6/4/2021
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Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Condit, Gary D

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Callahan, Dolly

Hossman Llc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc
Zimmerman, Eugene R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Groff, Kenneth G
Bluegrass Staking Service
White, Alan

Bluegrass Staking Service
Esh, Daniel K

Bluegrass Staking Service
Ecker, Mariah

Beiler, Eli B

Bluegrass Staking Service
Majestic Star Stable Inc
Schoeffel, Virginia

Page 11

Fathers Pride
Father's Treasures
Fearless Frank
Fiftyfour K

Fort Defy-O
Frankie Hill
Gatsby

Ginger Tree Brad
Global Pandemic
Golden Glider
Gonna B Hanover
Goo's Your Daddy
Hall Of Duty
Hammer Boy
Hard Charger
Harlan L
Headline Maker
Heist

Hiya Bud

Hurrican Jon

Ice Breakers K
Impact Volo
Jobava Hanover
Julias Bar

Just The Facts
Justathriller

K J Phillip

Kee Kee Here
Keg Stand

Khal Drogo
Kosher Mahoney
Lebron Hanover
Let's Be Frank
Lindy's Simon Says

5T912
7T026
3T593
5T540
4T411
1T568
7T463
0T085
1T400
3T207
7T446
3t469

47791
7T062
2TN56
6T677
7T789
4T767
6T694
2T066
5T131
67849
77189
47239
6T025
6T939
1T326
2T385
5T427
5T781
6T266
6T708
0T626
77508

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Sebastian K S
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Googoo Gaagaa
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Winning Mister
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Andover Hall
Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Explosive Matter
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall

Panana Republic
Treasure Gifts K
Up Front Claire Z
W estfiftyfirst

For A Dancer

Kd Girl

Glitzey Gal
Madam Hooch
Nicole's Promise
Highland Glider
Graceful Style
Sound The Belle
Starlit Eyes
Could It Be Magic
Windcross
Southwind Hope
Monarch Butterfly
Miss Paris

Hiya Lady
Jonlinda

Winter Star

I'm Volo
Winterberry
Julia's Way

Flyer Mel

Just Jess

Susi's Image
Judy Luns

Palm Beach Bi
Mariah Dancer
Blintz

Lady Eloise

Miss Naughty Pine
Simona Dream
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Allen, Rodney D
Bluegrass Staking Service
Hossman Llc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Gl Racing Inc

Daugherty, Michele D
Gazzerro, John J

Kuntz, Raymond J
Rankin, Thomas A

Good, Eric K

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Johnston, Gary

Schadel, Linda J
Zimmerman, Glen
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Woolford, Fred

Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Bluegrass Staking Service
Carter, Tammy

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Kimmel, Edward
Bluegrass Staking Service
Conrad, Charles M
Pembroke Farm
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 11

Little John

Luxury Brand
Magestery

Magic Patrick
Magical Major
Major Flame
Malone

Master K

Mercutio

Mini Bar Hanover
Missile

Mister Mischief
Mister Money Man
Mojave Hanover
Moneymatters Devie
Mork Hanover

Mr Crimson

Mr Michelon

Mr Zuanetti
Mrmayor Hanover
Muscle Hall

My Friend Richard
No Trespassing
Oh Boy

Ororke Hanover
Osvaldo Hanover
Parola Hanover
Patrick Hanover
Patricks Confesion
Pembroke Declan
Pillar Stone
Pinewood Hanover
Player One

Pose A Threat

37012
77577
3T015
6T417
7T073
6T921
1T735
5T455
AT775
7T009
5T927
6T251
2T709
47882
0T504
0T260
6T579
7T468
6T377
1T261
6T735
5T511
6T061
1T055
3T303
6T273
0T103
0TO067
7T225
6t360

47390
5T111
47366
2T356

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Andover Hall
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Winning Mister
Winning Mister
Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Sebastian K S
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Andover Hall
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Sebastian K S
Explosive Matter
Cantab Hall
Better Caviar

Girls Gone Lindy
Dressed To Impress
L Dees Maggie
Magic Shelley
Magical Steph
Pampered In Pink
Amelia Hall

Martini Master
Frisky Magic
Muffin Hanover
Magic Feeling

Icy Sprite
Treasure Bank

My America Bi
Dream Angel
Milestone Hanover
Miss Alabama
Royal Melbourne
Danielle Hall

Mrs Ronerail

High Score Muscily
The Yankees Win
Prinsessa
Hollybrook Lane
On The Glide
Osteo Blast

Peace Dove
Passionate Glide
Tellyalittlesecret
Maple Grove Karen
Giant Clash
Piney's Schooner
Powell Blue Chip
Promisemespring
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Troyer, Robert

Schadel, Linda J

Schoeffel, Virginia
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Callihan, Gregory J
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Britcher, Paul Jr
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Lic
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Pour Mea Double
Power Mitt

Pub Hopping
Ramses

Rebel Beat

Rose Above It
Royal Leaf

SIP

San Donato K
Serenity For Life
Shock Proof
Sinful Sundae
Sky Box

South For Winter
Southwind Caine
Suits Me
Sunberry Hanover
Swan More Round
Symmetry
Takato

Take Command
Take It Blue Chip
Target Practice
That Ole Bar Stool
The Advocate
The Good Good
Tiger Fashion
Tomac Hanover
Top Rank
Torrone

Tour Bike
Troycen

Tune Up Day

U Bake The Cake

1T728
5T872
77627
1T640
0T857
7T763
1T634
6T256
47309
47634
37800
2T127
1T391
77632
47215
0T573
0T829
5T167
5T030
7T762
77589
6T327
1T691
1T755
47902
6T625
4T785
5T015
1T733
5T127
7T076
5T138
6T120
771357

Eligible Horse Report

985141001300859

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Southwind Frank
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Sebastian K S
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall

Ms Kristin

Mity's Winner
Amuse's
Michelle's Angel
Armbro Blusher
Blessed

New Royalty
Barbara Brooks
Sand Piper
Serenity Girl
Sweet Possession
With Sprinkles
Cream Pie

Winter Sweet Frost
Counter Pointe
Polyester Hanover
Sorbet Hanover
Swan For The Road
Blue Diamonds
Peaceful Kemp
Ridge Speed
Make It Blue Chip
Vanity Plates

| Gotta Feelin
Lady Riviera

All That Sparkles
Defiant Donato
Thistle Dhu
Topcat Hall

With Sugar

My Pink Bike
Love My Muscles
Starter Up

U Take The Cake
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Lancaster, Timothy N
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Wade, Nelson Jr.
Watson, Michael C
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Victorious Pat
Weaver Hanover
Weslynn Crown
Whiskey Hanover
Whowhatwhenwhy
Win Some Chips
Zebulon

6T714
6T746
47072
4T139
37904
8T802
2T223

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Calchips Brute
Father Patrick

Synonymous Hanover
Windsong Magic
Weslynn Legacy
Winbak Maya
Chelsea Hall
Winsome Wonder
Kadealia

6/4/2021
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Pari-Mutuel Trotting / FILLY

Bluegrass Staking Service A Perfect Helen 2T664 2019 Father Patrick Asixpakfromperfect
Bluegrass Staking Service Adore Me 47880 2019 Father Patrick Sleep Tight My Luv
Bluegrass Staking Service Agro Dolce 27379 2019 Cantab Hall Bella Dolce
Bluegrass Staking Service Aldebaran Boko A 6TB66 2019 Father Patrick Endsino
Chapmans Staking Service As Lovely As Ever 67383 2019 Father Patrick Persuasive Action
Bluegrass Staking Service Avacakes 5T718 985141001313083 2019 Father Patrick Avalicious
Bluegrass Staking Service Baptism 77930 2019 Southwind Frank Fall From Grace
Bluegrass Staking Service Barstool Bella 3T753 2019 Bar Hopping Eight Bells
Bluegrass Staking Service Behindblueyes 3T402 2019 Southwind Frank Behindclosedoors
Bluegrass Staking Service Below The Zone 2T753 2019 Father Patrick Calchips Finisher
Bluegrass Staking Service Bethereinaprosecco 6T699 2019 Bar Hopping Thankful Reward
Mcgettigan, James Better Since 67824 2019 Better Caviar Firsfilisinsmillie
Zimmerman, Glen Blue Tesla 1T670 2019 Explosive Matter Brooke Blue Chip
Roland, Jill A Boingalicious 37203 2019 Bar Hopping Boinga

Cameo Hills Ltd Born On Third Base 0T944 2019 Donato Hanover Housethatruthbuilt
Hochstetler, Connie J Bravura 7T691 2019 Explosive Matter Best Wishes
Mcgettigan, James Bucket Head 3T251 2019 Winning Mister Pictures Of Millie
Foster, Eric L Butter Biscuit 5T500 985141001311616 2019 Donato Hanover Stirling Charisma
Daugherty, William A Jr Call Me Rose 77851 2019 Donato Hanover Easy Money
Andrasi, Jerry Cant Stop Marie 3T628 2019 Cantab Hall Hey Mister
Bluegrass Staking Service Chalova TTA44 2019 Cantab Hall Southwind Impulse
Bluegrass Staking Service Chambers Cove 5T496 2019 Explosive Matter Wygant Princess
Bluegrass Staking Service Champagne Cocktail 77863 2019 Bar Hopping Cloud Dancer
Bluegrass Staking Service Champagne Hanover 1T677 2019 Bar Hopping Chez Lucie
Chellis, Wendy Charlize Hanover 3T512 2019 Andover Hall Charlotte Alber
Bluegrass Staking Service Cheval Blanc 0TO033 2019 Father Patrick Cressida Hanover
Hess, Richard A Cholula 0T087 2019 Bar Hopping Fashion Feline
Classico Stables Llc Classic Kay 3T631 2019 Donato Hanover In Your Room
Craparotta, James J Comical 3T450 2019 Explosive Matter Comical Dream
Bluegrass Staking Service Cool Miss Wendy 1T538 2019 Bar Hopping Up Front Hotsey
Schoeffel, Virginia Curry Hanover 37211 2019 Explosive Matter Celebrity Nike
York, Mitchell L Dallas Bi 6T241 2019 Donato Hanover Octavia Bi

Page 12

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Teefey, Ed

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Lancaster, Mark N
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Chapmans Staking Service

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Carter, Tammy

Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocious Racing Stable Inc
Majestic Star Stable Inc

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Lic

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Yoder, Dwayne Lee
Williams, Tylor S
Bluegrass Staking Service
Esh, Elam B

Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 12

Danznqueen Hanover
Date Night
Decadent
Dekethalls Hanover
Delta Dawn
Demasiado
Design Fashion
Dingle

Divine Kronos
Divine Moonshine
Dixiechick Hanover
Dream Bar
Dreamonhigh
Ebbies Lady
Elegant Charm
Envision Hanover
Explosive Session
Fashion News
Fashion Princess
Fierce Woman

Fit Fanatic
Forever Iris
Fortunapedia
Frances Jillott
Francine

Frankly Fabulous
Franks Tea Party
Free Drinks

Fro Yo Hanover
Galway
Gingerzzz

Girl From Queens
Glazed Donut
Golden Girl K

57848
77002
47082
77453
4T425
77947
07555
57818
19DIV
07094
37739
57440
7T454
47289
5T846
6T474
0T460
37228
5T433
67999
37558
3t746

5T756
6T661
4T074
2T479
37797
27166
27152
5T656
6T132
6T449
17189
27708

Eligible Horse Report

985141001312313

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Southwind Frank
Donato Hanover
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Muscle Massive
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Explosive Matter
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Sebastian K S

Dancing For Money
Nightsthatneverend
Stage Fright
Dangle Then Deke
Chips N Caviar
Stonebridge Cream
Designable

Dream That Dream
Will Of A Woman
Snow Angel Hanover
Dixieland Delite
Travelin Dream
Rc's Dream
Ebbtide Hall
Graceful Kelly
Expect A Lot

Ens Tag Session
Fashion Tango
Fashion Spooner
Regal Woman
Fitness Girl

Sister Kate

Annies List
Northern City Girl
Msnaughtybutnice
Hawaiianphotograph
Rusty's Twizzted T
Sweet Mademoiselle
Frenchfrysnvinegar
Gammy's Girl
Scarlett's Legacy
Mets Life

Miss Gertrude

Lady Sierra Gold
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Kimmel, Edward

Callahan, Dolly

Schadel, Todd M

Kimmel, Edward

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Brocklehurst, Harold
Winbak Farm Llc

Ecker, Mariah

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Dunn Stable

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Sarafian, Daniel
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chellis, Wendy

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Goo Goo Lu Lu
Gooville
Grlsjustwanahavfun
Gumdrop Hanover
Gyre Hanover
Hallance

Harvard Yard
Heart Matters
Hoda Hanover
Holland Hall
Hopes N Wishes
Hundred Eyes

I'll Have A Lindy
Instinct

Intellect Hill

Irish Charm

J Lo Lindy

Just Do It Emmy
Just Do It Lucas
Kacey's Rainbow
Kinda Klassy

Lady Montague
Ladylove Volo
Lady's Nite K
Latifah Hanover
Led By The Light
Lilah Jean Hanover
Lindy Spritz
Lindy'Smostpopular
Little Town Flirt
Loch's N Bagels
Loved By Lindy
Luck Be This Lady
Lucky Limerick

0T884
4t220

1T230
77522
37864
3T078
1T939
1T956
4T177
3T348
0T080
7T769
6T831
6T944
37398
6T950
6T754
27589
47130
0T363
0T685
7T032
7T865
5T868
37893
3T167
3T100
6T064
5T555
6T109
1T869
7T415
5T049
37357

Eligible Horse Report

985141001314312

985141001333122

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Googoo Gaagaa
Googoo Gaagaa
Andover Hall
Bar Hopping
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Bar Hopping
Sebastian K S
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping

Eye Perfect
Nitroglide Hanover
Keystone Call Girl
Grits' N Seven
Global Desire
Perfect Chance
Lady Marian

Ts Fast Forward
Hotentrot Hanover
Southwind Angel
Hall Of Wishes
Tattoo

Martini Lindy
Donatela Lightning
Smarter Than Smart
Royal Charm
Lindy Lohan

Ok To Play
Upside Hanover
Frisky Fame

Kt Dee Dee
Traviata

Lady Gill Again
Sweetie Hearts
Lives Like A Queen
Lantern Kronos
Linda Lovelegs
Lindy On The Rocks
Tough Girl Lindy
Exquisite Charm
Loch Katrine
Crazy In Lindy
Who Dat Girl
Blathin
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Short, Wayne

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Fisher, Kore J

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Johnston, Gary

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Pfeiffer, Mark A

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schoeffel, Virginia
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Linda J

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Page 12

Luisella

Manon

Marsala

Matter Of Trust
Michelle Hanover
Midnite Express G
Mimi Ocean Hanover
Miss Principle
Miss The Sign
Missalette
Mistress Coraline
Mon Cheval
Money Matters
Money Tralil
Monimovesmountains
More Than Ever
Mother Deb
Newell Place
Nikki The Nun
Ninety Day Fiance
No Turning Back
Palermo Hanover
Pass The Time
Patricks Choice
Pauline Hanover
Perfect Destiny
Phannys Matter
Pier Ho Supergirl
Pink Coco Chanel
Pink Gypsy

Plum Wine
Pocahontas

Pop Muzic

Pray And Hustle

77367
2T200
3T551
5T025
77852
2T574
2T551
2T112
0T063
2T311
6T359
5T786
37900
6TBO1
7T471
6T338
3T611
6T495
6T927
37883
7T180
47191
47973
8T011
5T196
2T732
27867
0T761
2T712
2T613
1T117
6T566
27294
2T449

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Winning Mister
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Native Pharoah
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover

Melusine

Are You Ready
Muscles Carbonara
Kristen Y

My First Lady

Meet Me At Midnite
Musetta Hanover
Dancing On Stage
Flirtin Miss

Witty Girl
Encoraline

Shake It Cerry
Missy Money Bags
Black Nitie

No Luck No Moni
Anywhere With You
Zumba Mouse
Gillovny Hanover
Tala Seelster
Itsghostlyoutside
Dewdle All Day
Personal Style
Time To Kill
Absolutely Divine
Passageway
Deedee's Destiny
Phanny's Photo
Woman Of Strength
Evening Prayer
Margarita Momma
Magenta Hall
Mylittlestarshine
Grammy Hall
Original Hostess
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Schadel, Bruce R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Neal Racing Stable Lic
Beiler, Eli B

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Miller, Eli H

Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Daugherty, William A Jr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Daugherty, Michele D
Bluegrass Staking Service
Richardson, Barbara L
Joanne's Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Brunet, Gaetan

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Winbak Farm Lic
Brocklehurst, Harold
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Pure Wow
Ravioli

Red Light Lady
Red Sparrow
Reverie Hanover
Rosaline

Rose Run Xport
Ruffle My Truffles
Ryder In The Sky
Sabella Pillar
Samosa
Sendingallmylove
Senorita Paricutin
Shayna Rosa
She's Got Class
Siakam

Silent Night
Sister Swell
Sisters Choice
Sleepy Woman
Something Pink
Soul Shakedown
Southern Autumn
Specialbar
Stonebridge Dolce
Stop And Search
Straightnochaser
Stylish

Sun Temple
Sunseeker Hanover
Super Q

Sweet Tomato
Syren Hanover
Tatyana

0T279
4T796
0T058
0T702
2TN31
6T850
2T054
47237
7T485
0T549
6T268
47382
7T194
17528
0T513
5T561
5T091
1T737
47148
5T086
1T000
5T253
0T604
5T443
6T979
77872
3T116
4T316
77688
77398
47782
0T054
0T072
2T672

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Sebastian K S
Southwind Frank
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Bar Hopping
Sebastian K S
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Father Patrick
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Father Patrick
Donato Hanover
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Explosive Matter
Southwind Frank

No Pan No Gain
Won Ton Hanover
Enbeecee

Sly Fox

Reflection Hanover
Cheer For The Cats
Hot Chili Girl
Truffles

Tanya's Dance
Smokin Sally
Kolachke

Superfine Hanover
Grand Canyon
Celebrity Sweedie
Clasicaly Designed
Scream And Shout
Deja Vu Too

Gia

High Heels Hanover
Monster Woman
Margie Seelster
Prettysydney Ridge
Alix Hall

So Special
Stonebridge Brulee
Air Quote Hanover
Dreama Littledream
Getinonthesecret
Temple Ruins
Snowflake Hanover
Parlia Hanover
Cabaret Hall

Syrinx Song
Porque
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Mckeon, John J Jr
Bluegrass Staking Service
Joanne's Staking Service
Brocious Racing Stable Inc
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Fisher, Kore J

Bluegrass Staking Service
Cabhill, John

Bluegrass Staking Service
Hans, Richard L
Looney-King, Joann
Bluegrass Staking Service
Snyder, Danielle

Chellis, Wendy

Bluegrass Staking Service

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service
Winbak Farm Llc
Bluegrass Staking Service

Thrive

Tiana

Tie One On

Till Im Gone
Tiltheloverunsout
Tipsy Bartender
Totality

Trinity Hanover
Tsm Emilia T
Tsm Loyal T
Turn The Tab
University Hall

V Four Victorious
Valaspinga
Virgin Mary S
Vivica Hanover
Vogue

What Should | Goo

Whiskey Girl

Why | Did Hanover

Wine And Linnie
Wintana

Wintry Mix
Woman Of Power
Workout Girl
Xiomara

Young Michelle

You'Re Dead To Me

0T179
6T133
5T090
47500
1T679
27801
7T195
6T692
0T544
77621
6T811
6t709

5T089
47370
6TB69
47202
6T889
77828
6T264
01977
5T802
47224
7T799
27358
3T567
77883
0T860
9T744

Eligible Horse Report

985141001321769

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Father Patrick
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Cantab Hall
Donato Hanover
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping
Southwind Frank
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Googoo Gaagaa
Bar Hopping
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall

Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Father Patrick
Cantab Hall
Detour Hanover

Andovertheplace
Pad Princess
Twin B Alibi
Tymal Elvira
Harbour Belle
Seaside

Miss Tezsla
Twice A Night
Sonia

Tsm Aphrodite T
New Leaf

Zette Starlet
Online Exclusive
Miss Arcola
Sofine Cash
Vanity Treasure
Swan And Only
Ginger Hanover
Phabaj Hanover
Whotookwhat
Absinthe

Winkys Volo
Super Tuscan
Broadway Woman
Musclegrad

Be Bop Sally
Miss Michelle H
Stuck Inthe Middle

Page 12
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam
2year Old Fair Pacing / COLT/GELDING
Bluegrass Staking Service Abel De Vie 5T438 2019 Always B Miki Valentina De Vie
Chapmans Staking Service Aladdin Hanover 47984 2019 Betting Line Always On A Roll
Bluegrass Staking Service Always B Rockin 6T131 2019 Always B Miki Rockn On The Beach
Richardson, Barbara L Any Ace 3T091 2019 Betting Line Pears N Amoretto
Britcher, Paul Jr Back In My Day 1T496 2019 Always B Miki Eternity's Delight
Bluegrass Staking Service Barefoot Blazer 5T586 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Mcfoolery
Nichol, Scott G Bet A Bit 6T816 2019 Betting Line Littlebitrocknroll
Bluegrass Staking Service Bet Eightthirtyone 2T034 2019 Betting Line Ideal Nectarine
Louthan, Virginia L Bet On Neon 0T223 2019 Betting Line Cupcakesnwhipcream
Kreutzer, William F Better One 6T200 2019 Betting Line Onethatgotaway
Deliberti, Frank W Bold And Gold 1T151 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Golden Delicous
Bluegrass Staking Service Boston 6T336 2019 Sweet Lou Hollyrocker
Bluegrass Staking Service Bryce 6T086 2019 Betting Line Quaint Irene
Schadel, Todd M Buchannon Hanover 5T151 2019 Always B Miki Beachbunny Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Captain T Hanover 5T664 2019 Captaintreacherous Temptation Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service C-Bet Hanover 5T152 2019 Betting Line Cloris Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Current Yankee 77807 2019 Sweet Lou Classy Chris
Johnston, Gary Dancethewayuare 3T773 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Tiamo
Schadel, Bruce R Dario Hanover 0T352 2019 Betting Line Deer Valley Miss
Bluegrass Staking Service Darwin 47804 2019 Always B Miki Belle Boyd
Bluegrass Staking Service Don'Tmesswithles 47901 2019 Captaintreacherous JKk Letitgo
Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc Dreaming Of Lou 0T567 2019 Sweet Lou Dreamland's Jo Jo
Bluegrass Staking Service Everbridge 2T104 2019 Western Ideal Cheyenne Trish
Johnston, Aaron Fade The Public 5T203 2019 Betting Line Diligent Prospect
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Gee I'm The Prince 0T745 2019 Betting Line Gee I'm Lucky
Bluegrass Staking Service Have Mercy 6T893 2019 Sweet Lou Nomomercy Bluechip
Bluegrass Staking Service Leonardo Hanover 5T054 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Lifetime Star
Bluegrass Staking Service Lone Wolf Jake 6T482 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Half Past Seven
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr Lovers First Dance 4T259 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Forever Lover
Bluegrass Staking Service Maximus Miki 5T965 2019 Always B Miki Beach Gal
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr Mr Untitled 77928 2019 Betting Line Another Lawsuit
Apel, Christian M Myartblongstorock 4T361 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Myartblongstodaddy
Page 5 6/4/2021
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
York, Mitchell L

Bluegrass Staking Service
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr
Mbc Stables Llc

Jasper, Philip

Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Kreutzer, William F

Lewis, Barbara A
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Taylor, Charles

York, Mitchell L

Apel, Christian M
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Schadel, Christine

Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Martin, Mary V

Page 5

Pd's Gabriel

Pump Yo Brakes
Pure Country Dance
Regents Hanover
Ridin Roads
Salvador Hanover
Sevenwomenonmymind
Smokin Joe Hanover
Southwind Legend
Southwind Memphis
Spit Fire
Stablecreek Merlin
Stonebridge Karis
Stop The Madness
Summer Trader
Toto Hanover
Truthfull Meaning
Tsm Superman T
Tsm Tristan T

Twin B Mumble
Wound Tight

Zeus Hanover

37921
5T808
7T028
5T425
1T832
0T796
0TA32
47846
47183
47784
37271
2T516
37107
9T605
4T976
3T006
6T886
47548
5T852
5T071
6T743
A4T566

Eligible Horse Report

985141001069690

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Western Ideal
Western Ideal
Western Shore
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Betting Line
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Philos Hanover
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Betting Line

Gran Gabriel
Pump My Ride
Cheyenne Molly
Rockingcam Park
Marietta Hall

So Artsi

Cam Cutie
Stunning Lady

Lil Miss Bourbon
R Marie Hanover
Hedgie Blue Chip
Stablecreekcruiser
Rock N Soul
Game Theory
Cool Treasure

Tiz To Dream
Lenore Karidian
Tsm Boom Bang Pow
Tsm Maija Star
Miller's Bird

Wide Open
Zellweger Bluechip

6/4/2021



Y"y Pennsylvania Standardbred Racing Commission

\ 4 2301 N Cameron St Rm 301

Paracing  parrisburg PA 17110 866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Fair Pacing / FILLY

Bluegrass Staking Service Allboutthematerial 5T726 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Alessana Hanover
Chapmans Staking Service Allyoucanbet 4T596 2019 Betting Line Rockin Belle
Bluegrass Staking Service Always Winning 6T986 2019 Always B Miki Peg

Joanne's Staking Service Banus Hill 3T196 2019 Always B Miki Western Silk
Snyder, Danielle Bet On The Bay 31727 2019 Betting Line Whos Up Whos Down
Winbak Farm Lic Bet She Can Fly 1T805 2019 Betting Line Tidewaterdragonfly
Bluegrass Staking Service Bettingfra 47807 2019 Betting Line Ms Caila J Fra
Schadel, Linda J Bettor Strait N Up 3T141 2019 Betting Line Strait N Great
Bluegrass Staking Service Cali Beach 7T895 2019 Somebeachsomewhere Thats What | Said
Bluegrass Staking Service Captain's Star 5T711 2019 Captaintreacherous Talkative
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr Carls Janethebrain 3T102 2019 Betting Line Court Stenographer
Bluegrass Staking Service Cathy Hanover 6T362 2019 Betting Line Code One Hanover
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables Dancing On Rocks 3T309 2019 A Rocknroll Dance My Gal Mykenna
Chick, Frank E Divide 77682 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Geometry
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Beth 1T684 2019 Sweet Lou J K Pure Pearl
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Leslie 1T744 2019 Betting Line Current Hanover
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Nina 0T332 2019 Western Ideal Artaffection
Schadel, Todd M Gottaluvit Hanover 1T783 2019 Betting Line Go On Bb

Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Lic Gray Skies 2T059 2019 Western Ideal Gray Major
Joanne's Staking Service Guiltyofagoodtime 5T502 2019 Sweet Lou Just Add Vodka
Bluegrass Staking Service Home Depot 6T674 2019 Sweet Lou Heavenly Gesture
Bluegrass Staking Service | Forbid You 97202 2019 Western Shore Brooklyn Bets

Tim Tetrick Racing Stable Inc Im No April Fool 4T176 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Mcsauna
Bluegrass Staking Service Java 8T298 2019 Philos Hanover Kahlua Queen
Gillock, Richard D Jillian B Miki 3T635 2019 Always B Miki Sir Jillian Z Tam
Shaw, Jason Judge Joy Bean 0T795 2019 Western Ideal Mai Katie
Lauxmont Farms Ladyshark Lauxmont 37862 2019 Art's Card Trick Yolo

Bluegrass Staking Service Little Cindy Lou 77361 2019 Sweet Lou Cinderelaitsmidnit
Bluegrass Staking Service Louie The Lilac 7T125 2019 Sweet Lou Pineapple Hanover
E & K Stables Inc Louisette 3T761 2019 Sweet Lou Fashion Sureal
Bolon, Kyle Lucy Hanover 5T728 2019 Always B Miki Luxuriant Hanover
Bluegrass Staking Service Marvelousmissmabel 1T650 2019 A Rocknroll Dance Sleazy Babe
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Turner, James A Jr.
Baxter Stables Llc

York, Mitchell L
Chapmans Staking Service
Chick, Frank E

Bluegrass Staking Service
Martin, Mary V

Dragon Tales Farm Inc
Cavalli Pazzi Stables Llc
Olswfski, Anthony

J & K Offutt Racing Stable
Weyforth, Robert T
Krenitsky, Robert D Jr
Snyder, Danielle

Edward J Moritz Dba Thunder Hill Farms

York, Mitchell L

Williams, Tylor S
Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Kreutzer, William F
Chapmans Staking Service
Roland, Jill A

Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A
Tomson, Theodore A

Mbc Stables Lic

Kreiser, John

Chick, Frank E

Bluegrass Staking Service
Chapmans Staking Service

Page 6

Miki B Rockin
Money Dance
Nancy's Dancing
Nectar Sweetie
Quarrel

Ribollita

Rich Gal Hanover
Rockn Furiosa
Rocknroll Nella
Sake Bomb
Shadow Beach
Shimmy Shimmy Bop
Somewhere Dancin
Southwind Molly
Sportsbook Hanover
Sweet And Feisty
Tamarama Hanover
Teen Dream

The Reckoning
Toodles Hanover
Treacherous Skies
Truly

Tsm Daisy Dance T
Tsm Ruby T
Tsmblackbeau T
Unique Betting
Unn-Plant A Kiss19
Upswing Hanover
Viva La Vivi

Whosbetterthanyou

5T353
37186
77651
77574
07883
6T460
5T117
5T804
6T119
6T641
5T361
27944
77234
27416
4T505
4T404
2T473
77559
37030
5T729
07492
4T430
6T496
27903
17362
27251
5TB22
77119
5T005
17324

Eligible Horse Report

985141001314397

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Always B Miki

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Sweet Lou

Always B Miki
Betting Line
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
Always B Miki
Always B Miki
Betting Line
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
A Rocknroll Dance
Betting Line
Pacific Renegade
Captaintreacherous
Sweet Lou

A Rocknroll Dance

Hilarious Hayley
Queen Of Arts
Bunkhouse Play
Sweet Nectar
Summer Mystery
Gribiche

Rachel Welch

Anty Entity

Nella's Bus

Fine China
Shadowonthebeach
Soggy Soggy
Somewhere Sunny
Got The Munchies
Summer Thriller
Fast And Fiesty
Twin B Beachbaby
Teenybopper
Rough Sketch
Take That Hanover
Northern Sky

Tell The Truth

Tsm Daisy Mae
Tsm Opal Star T
Four Starz Boo
Unique Legacy
Plant A Kiss
Upside Surprise
Power Pack Hanover
Western Scorch
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Fair Trotting / COLT/GELDING

Bluegrass Staking Service A Rowdy Pub Party 6T361 2019 Bar Hopping Party Right Now
Bluegrass Staking Service Andoverthewinnings 7T717 2019 Explosive Matter Andover The Prize
Bluegrass Staking Service Atlantic Matter 7T601 2019 Explosive Matter Atlantic Crest
Butler, Margaret Atomic Matter 2T559 2019 Explosive Matter Lucerne De Vie
Bluegrass Staking Service Aurelius 4T178 2019 Andover Hall Mrs Weasley
Pfeiffer, Mark A Bachelorinparadise 37123 2019 Father Patrick Mylyn Myers
Beiler, Eli B Bagsflyfree 5T976 2019 Southwind Frank Bags For All
Wade, David W Betterinpinehurst 7T905 2019 Better Caviar Sheer Delight
Schadel, Todd M Big Ben Hanover 0T821 2019 Andover Hall Beignet Hanover
Johnston, Aaron Bigly 47250 2019 Cantab Hall Miss Fidget
Johnston, Aaron Bronte's Hero 1T185 2019 Explosive Matter Brontease
Bluegrass Staking Service Bye For Now 5T509 2019 Donato Hanover You And |
Schoeffel, Virginia Charming Gent 47071 2019 Explosive Matter Enchantment
Schoeffel, Virginia Crazy Supersport 5T041 2019 Sebastian K S Crazy Eyes
Weaver, Dana Cs Explosive Chip 5T107 2019 Explosive Matter Chiptomylou
Daugherty, William A Jr Cussin N Fussin 37912 2019 Explosive Matter Tantalizing Donna
Chapmans Staking Service Dazzling Knight 6T752 2019 Cantab Hall Broadway Chuckles
Bolon, Kyle Derek J Hanover 0T025 2019 Cantab Hall D Train
Zimmerman, Glen Diaboli Hanover 6T957 2019 Explosive Matter Devil's Advocate
Bluegrass Staking Service Dig That Curve 6T628 2019 Donato Hanover Ridinthestormont
Herschberger, Albert Dillon Roy 5T651 2019 Donato Hanover Maud Blue Chip
Zimmerman, Eugene R Doyle Hanover 6T723 2019 Sebastian K S Dazzling Dollars
Bluegrass Staking Service Dunkin' Donat 5T889 2019 Donato Hanover Georgie Hall
Straley, Melvin D Dynamite Lover 07923 2019 Explosive Matter Luv Buttons
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc Emerald's Legacy 4T093 2019 Father Patrick Devilish Emerald
Davis, Paul Jr. Exeslivein Texas 3T792 2019 Explosive Matter Bobbi Jo's Ex
Kirkbride, Jeffrey W Explosive Fever 3T556 2019 Explosive Matter Starlet Fever
Daugherty, William A Jr Father Son 4T173 2019 Father Patrick All In The Muscles
Chapmans Staking Service Fathers Pride 5T912 2019 Father Patrick Panana Republic
Condit, Gary D Fiftyfour K 5T540 2019 Sebastian K S Westfiftyfirst
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llic Free Donato 1T477 2019 Donato Hanover Free Spirit
Chapmans Staking Service Ginger Tree Brad 0T085 2019 Andover Hall Madam Hooch
Hossman Llc Hall Of Duty 47791 2019 Cantab Hall Starlit Eyes
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Lic Heist A4T767 2019 Father Patrick Miss Paris
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Schadel, Bruce R

Martin, Jodi M
Zimmerman, Eugene R
Gant, Shantae M

Wayne Long Stables
Groff, Kenneth G
Bluegrass Staking Service
Esh, Daniel K

Beiler, Eli B

Bluegrass Staking Service
Schoeffel, Virginia
Hossman Llc

Daugherty, Michele D
Gazzerro, John J
Johnston, Gary

Schadel, Linda J
Bluegrass Staking Service
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Pete Kaiser Stables
Kimmel, Edward

Rm 301
866-WinInPA / 866-946-4672

Helwigs Flight
Heytherwillie

Hiya Bud
Horchata

Invisible Touch
Julias Bar

K J Phillip

Kee Kee Here
Kosher Mahoney
Lebron Hanover
Lindy's Simon Says
Magestery

Major Flame
Malone
Moneymatters Devie
Mork Hanover

Mr Michelon
Muscle Hall

My Friend Richard
Noah Hanover
Parola Hanover

Bluegrass Staking Service Pillar Stone
Bluegrass Staking Service Pose A Threat
Fairman, Jason D Raisin Dough
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc Rebel Beat

Troyer, Robert
Schadel, Linda J
Goans, Edwin L
Schoeffel, Virginia
Chapmans Staking Service
Richardson, Barbara L
Callihan, Gregory J
Mcgrath, Sean
Britcher, Paul Jr
Winbak Farm Llc
Lancaster, Timothy N

Page 7

Serenity For Life
Shock Proof
Show The Will
Sinful Sundae
Sky Box
Snappys Frankie
Suits Me

The Gogester
The Good Good
Tune Up Day
Victorious Pat

0T783
47367
6T694
11977
0T824
47239
1T326
2T385
6T266
6T708
7T508
3T015
6T921
1T735
0T504
0T260
7T468
6T735
5T511
1T137
0T103
4T390
2T356
4T165
0T857
47634
3T800
2T124
2T127
1T391
3T007
0T573
2T542
6T625
6T120
6T714

Eligible Horse Report

2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Possess The Will
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Southwind Frank
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Andover Hall
2019 Andover Hall
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Andover Hall
2019 Andover Hall
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Better Caviar
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Southwind Frank
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Possess The Will

985141001300859 2019 Father Patrick

2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Southwind Frank
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Father Patrick
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Father Patrick

Yankee Taboo
Heythergeorgiegirl
Hiya Lady
Oleodre

Invincible Dream
Julia's Way

Susi's Image

Judy Luns

Blintz

Lady Eloise
Simona Dream

L Dees Maggie
Pampered In Pink
Amelia Hall
Dream Angel
Milestone Hanover
Royal Melbourne
High Score Muscily
The Yankees Win
Nan's Conway
Peace Dove

Giant Clash
Promisemespring
Ciao Dough
Armbro Blusher
Serenity Girl
Sweet Possession
Stage Show

With Sprinkles
Cream Pie
EmmaJ

Polyester Hanover
Broadway Paige
All That Sparkles
Starter Up
Synonymous Hanover
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Wade, Nelson Jr. Whowhatwhenwhy
Watson, Michael C Win Some Chips
Pete Kaiser Stables Wine Bar

Page 7

37904
8T802
47909

Eligible Horse Report

2019
2019
2019

Father Patrick
Calchips Brute
Bar Hopping

Chelsea Hall
Winsome Wonder
Upscale
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Eligible Horse Report

Agent Horse Name Tattoo  Microchip Foaled Sire Dam

2year Old Fair Trotting / FILLY

Dunn Stable A Rosy Finale 1T197 985141001333313 2019 Donato Hanover Rosebud Sioux
Chapmans Staking Service As Lovely As Ever 6T383 2019 Father Patrick Persuasive Action
Bluegrass Staking Service Barstool Bella 3T753 2019 Bar Hopping Eight Bells
Mcgettigan, James Better Since 67824 2019 Better Caviar Firsfilisinsmillie
Mcmullen Stables Lic Bluejeansnboots 5T505 2019 Andover Hall Pinkcowgirlboots
Roland, Jill A Boingalicious 37203 2019 Bar Hopping Boinga

Cameo Hills Ltd Born On Third Base 0T944 2019 Donato Hanover Housethatruthbuilt
Mcgettigan, James Bucket Head 3T251 2019 Winning Mister Pictures Of Millie
Foster, Eric L Butter Biscuit 5T500 985141001311616 2019 Donato Hanover Stirling Charisma
Daugherty, William A Jr Call Me Rose 77851 2019 Donato Hanover Easy Money
Andrasi, Jerry Cant Stop Marie 37628 2019 Cantab Hall Hey Mister
Wade, David W Caviar On Broadway 6T021 2019 Better Caviar Broadway Socks
Chellis, Wendy Charlize Hanover 3T512 2019 Andover Hall Charlotte Alber
Classico Stables Llc Classic Kay 3T631 2019 Donato Hanover In Your Room
Craparotta, James J Comical 3T450 2019 Explosive Matter Comical Dream
Harding, Tremaine Cool Cucumber 9TA87 2019 Kash N Credit Canada Cool
Bluegrass Staking Service Cool Miss Wendy 17538 2019 Bar Hopping Up Front Hotsey
Bresnahan, Jason Crazy Marilyn 77394 2019 Better Caviar Crazy Star
Schoeffel, Virginia Curry Hanover 3T211 2019 Explosive Matter Celebrity Nike
York, Mitchell L Dallas Bi 6T241 2019 Donato Hanover Octavia Bi
Weaver, Dana Dignity Hanover 0T096 2019 Explosive Matter Dancin Darlin
Lancaster, Mark N Dingle 5T818 2019 Explosive Matter Dream That Dream
Bluegrass Staking Service Don'Tmakepromises 47910 2019 Bar Hopping Promisemethis
Bluegrass Staking Service Dreamonhigh 7T454 2019 Andover Hall Rc's Dream
Bluegrass Staking Service Envision Hanover 6T474 2019 Cantab Hall Expect A Lot
Wayne Long Stables Fairytale Zette 5t787 2019 Andover Hall Celebrity Fantasy
Winbak Farm Lic Fashion News 37228 2019 Donato Hanover Fashion Tango
Chapmans Staking Service Fashion Princess 5T433 2019 Donato Hanover Fashion Spooner
Heinnickel, Teresa | Feathers Finale 0T419 2019 Winning Mister Yellow Feather
Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc Fierce Woman 6T999 2019 Donato Hanover Regal Woman
Brocious Racing Stable Inc Frances Jillott 6T661 2019 Bar Hopping Northern City Girl
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc Frankly Fabulous 2T479 2019 Southwind Frank Hawaiianphotograph
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Bluegrass Staking Service
Yoder, Dwayne Lee
Rastetter, Maryann

Miller, Kimberlie L
Williams, Tylor S

Esh, Elam B

Schadel, Todd M

Kimmel, Edward

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocklehurst, Harold

Dunn Stable

Sandra Petersen & Donna Weyant Partnership
Chapmans Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Chellis, Wendy

Bluegrass Staking Service
Bluegrass Staking Service
Short, Wayne

Chapmans Staking Service
Timothy Betts Dba Betts Equine Performance Llc
Fisher, Kore J

Johnston, Gary

Roger Hammer's Racing Stables
Brocklehurst, Harold
Bluegrass Staking Service
Pfeiffer, Mark A

Pete Kaiser Stables
Schoeffel, Virginia
Schadel, Linda J
Chapmans Staking Service
Schadel, Bruce R
Bluegrass Staking Service
Beiler, Eli B

Page 8

Franks Tea Party
Galway

Gee Wiz Caviar
Gems N Tonic
Gingerzzz
Glazed Donut
Grlsjustwanahavfun
Gumdrop Hanover
Harvard Yard
Heart Matters
Holland Hall
Kacey's Rainbow
Kilfenora

Kinda Klassy
Latifah Hanover
Little Town Flirt
Luisella

Marsala

Matter Of Trust
Michelle Hanover
Miss Principle
Money Trail
Mother Deb

My Friend Kelly
New Vision
Newell Place
Ninety Day Fiance
Noneedfordvds
Pass The Time
Phannys Matter
Pv Mollee

Ravioli

Red Sparrow
Rosaline

37797
57656
27040
4T460
6T132
1T189
17230
77522
17939
1T956
37348
07363
5T447
07685
37893
6T109
77367
37551
57025
77852
2T112
6TBO1
37611
57201
17888
6T495
37883
4T299
47973
27867
77069
47796
0T702
67850

Eligible Horse Report

985141001314312
985141001333122

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Southwind Frank
Southwind Frank
Sebastian K S
Bar Hopping

Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Andover Hall
Bar Hopping
Andover Hall
Explosive Matter
Father Patrick
Sebastian K S
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Sebastian K S
Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping
Donato Hanover
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Bar Hopping
Native Pharoah
Father Patrick
Explosive Matter
Explosive Matter
Andover Hall
Father Patrick
Andover Hall
Cantab Hall
Explosive Matter
Donato Hanover
Cantab Hall
Cantab Hall
Southwind Frank

Rusty's Twizzted T
Gammy's Girl
Caviar Girl
Keystone Sapphire
Scarlett's Legacy
Miss Gertrude
Keystone Call Girl
Grits' N Seven
Lady Marian

Ts Fast Forward
Southwind Angel
Frisky Fame

Uf Annka Sister

Kt Dee Dee

Lives Like A Queen
Exquisite Charm
Melusine

Muscles Carbonara
Kristen Y

My First Lady
Dancing On Stage
Black Nitie

Zumba Mouse
Diamond Creek
New Day

Gillovny Hanover
Itsghostlyoutside
New Dvd

Time To Kill
Phanny's Photo
Curikee

Won Ton Hanover
Sly Fox

Cheer For The Cats
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Bluegrass Staking Service

Miller, Eli H

Daugherty, William A Jr

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc
Bluegrass Staking Service

Daugherty, Michele D

Pete Kaiser Stables

Richardson, Barbara L

Brunet, Gaetan

Bluegrass Staking Service
Brocklehurst, Harold

Mckeon, John J Jr

Brocious Racing Stable Inc

Tomson, Theodore A

Tomson, Theodore A

Bluegrass Staking Service

Fisher, Kore J

Harding, Tremaine

Lineweaver, Ronald L

Snyder, Danielle

Chellis, Wendy

Bluegrass Staking Service

Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc
Pin Oak Lane Farm & Equine Clinic, Pc
Bluegrass Staking Service
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Ruffle My Truffles
Sabella Pillar
Shayna Rosa
Sleepy Woman
Snow Break

Soul Shakedown
Southwind Cazanova
Specialbar
Straightnochaser
Stylish

Syren Hanover
Thrive

Till Im Gone

Tsm Emilia T

Tsm Loyal T

V Four Victorious
Valaspinga

West End Smarty
Willing Vintage
Wine And Linnie
Wintana

Wintry Mix

Woman Of Power
Womanofdistinction
You'Re Dead To Me

47237
0T549
1T528
5T086
6T085
5T253
47972
5T443
3T116
47316
0T072
0T179
47500
0T544
77621
5T089
47370
9TA93
0T595
5T802
47224
7T799
27358
6T412
9T744

Eligible Horse Report

2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Father Patrick
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Explosive Matter
2019 Father Patrick
2019 Southwind Frank
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Donato Hanover
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Southwind Frank
2019 Kash N Credit
2019 Possess The Will
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Cantab Hall
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Bar Hopping
2019 Sebastian K S
2019 Detour Hanover

Truffles

Smokin Sally
Celebrity Sweedie
Monster Woman
Forever Home
Prettysydney Ridge
Casting Couch

So Special

Dreama Littledream
Getinonthesecret
Syrinx Song
Andovertheplace
Tymal Elvira

Sonia

Tsm Aphrodite T
Online Exclusive
Miss Arcola
Masters Degree
Sweet Vintage
Absinthe

Winkys Volo

Super Tuscan
Broadway Woman
Woman Of Character
Stuck Inthe Middle
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